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Rob Johnson
CEO 
rjohnson@kmymca.org
262-305-7553

Jennifer Kelly
Human Resources 
Director
jkelly@kmymca.org
262-247-1022

Rebecca Johnson
Graphic Design 
Specialist
jrebecca@kmymca.org
262-247-1014

Chrissie Glaszcz
Business Manager
cglaszcz@kmymca.org
262-247-1057

Sue Steffenhagen
Child Care Billing  
Specialist - WW
ssteffenhagen@kmymca.org
262-247-1048

Teri Kermendy
Communications & 
Marketing Director
tkermendy@kmymca.org
262-247-1017

Danielle Haugh
Human Resources 
Manager
dhaugh@kmymca.org
262-247-1034
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Aaron Schmidt
District Executive 

aschmidt@kmymca.org
262-235-9609

Hannah Karrels
Special Events 
Manager
hkarrels@kmymca.org
262-247-1047

Rita Williams
Child Care Billing
Specialist
rwilliams@kmymca.org
262-429-2069

Megan Schulz
Accounting Specialist 
mschulz@kmymca.org
262-247-1055

Jim Jahnke
Finance Director
jjahnke@kmymca.org
262-247-1040

Annie Bahringer
Child Care Billing 
Specialist
abahringer@kmymca.org
262-247-1021

Kendra Strohwig
Payroll Specialist
kstrohwig@kmymca.org
262-247-1002

Meg Wiesner
Marketing Coordinator
mwiesner@kmymca.org
262-247-1016

Alison Ruback
Lead Child Care Billing  
Specialist
aruback@kmymca.org
262-247-1012

Christopher Vielbaum 
Video Production 
Specialist
cvielbaum@kmymca.org
262-247-1059

Macy Schlosser
Human Resources
Generalist
mschlosser@kmymca.org
262-247-1028


